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Match
Final

© 0 N o g b~ wWwN PP

e e I i =
0 NOoO o WN P O

Page 1

ALIAS

Phillin
Chance
Buster Giggs
Grizzly James
Bad Al Junior
Will E Doo
Trinity

Rosco

Farron West
Bear

Mad Dog Andersen

Bad Al Zima
Clarence Clarke
Minnie Ha Ha
Johnson
Running Water
Lilly Laroette

Six Gun Chambers

Last Frontier Shooting Club

Monthly June 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

cow
WRA
GF

S

S

GF
WRA
Cow
SS

GP
cow
BWL

COWG
LSS

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
3
4
1
3
1
5
1
1
6

1:24:45 PM
Stage 1
Time

30.51
68.59
45.36
40.88
37.66
57.75
47.61
63.56
63.51
62.11
72.27
65.37
72.24
59.31
58.73
71.22
73.61
104.49

Stage 2
Time
44.38
20.24
37.52
39.67
50.79
37.74
55.11
45.25
66.09
61.05
63.42
45.63
53.92
55.32
73.37
84.62
79.28
45.28

Stage 3
Time
34.99
38.94
54.45
46.75
79.37
67.75
53.44
67.06
56.77
92.67
82.15
85.89
98.48
86.94
87.77
91.67
104.26
76.02

Stage 4
Time
31.65
38.22
33.26
46.67
38.37
60.15
65.74
50.52
61.85
43.84
50.01
63.96
62.15
88.46
53.24
57.25
63.89
85.87

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
26.46
24.89
37.43
43.12
40.27
42.03
50.16
55.13
61.02
52.47
55.03
80.56
64.42
64.52
82.39
58.29
61.12
93.04

28/06/2020

Final
Time
167.99
190.88
208.02
217.09
246.46
265.42
272.06
281.52
309.24
312.14
322.88
341.41
351.21
354.55
355.50
363.05
382.16
404.70



